DATASHEET|   OCTOBER 30, 2008
For more information on this and other products:
Contact Sales at Emcore 626-293-3400, or visit www.emcore.com.
1527
Applications
� � Forward-path and return-path
broadband video transport
� � FTTx receivers

EMCORE CORPORATION
Model 2651A/2651E Broadband Photodiode
Ordering Information – Model Number Options
 2651A-045-115-N
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of issue date. EMCORE reserves the right to change the design or specifications of
the product at any time without notice. EMCORE and the EMCORE logo are trademarks of EMCORE Corporation.
ZZds.2651 �  Copyright 2007. EMCORE Corporation
EMCORE CORPORATION
2015 West Chestnut Street
Alhambra, California 91803-1542
Tel: 626-293-3400
Fax: 626-293-3428
Model version
2651A
2651E
Optical Connector
020 = FC/APC
023 = FC/UPC
045 = SC/APC 8° Angle Connector
046 = SC/APC 9° Angle Connector
040 = SC/UPC
Fiber length
038 = 38 cm
047 = 47 cm
060 = 60 cm
115 = 115 cm
100 = 100 cm
Mounting Bracket
N = No mounting bracket
B = Plastic mounting bracket
M = Metal mounting bracket